REŠITVE

1. Uroš obiskuje logiko.

2. E

3. D

4. 
5. a) P

b) P

c) N

d) P

e) N

	BARVA
	bela
	modra
	siva
	ista za par
	različna za par

	ŠTEVILO PAROV
	5
	3
	2
	10
	11


6. Primer rešitve:
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  Jasmina





































































































Vili





Mitja





Vito





Žiga





Žan





Nastja





Teja





Matic





Matej





Kristjan





Anže





Jana





Mateja





Manca





Rebeka








